Date
May 15

May 22

May 25

May 29

June 1

June 2

June 5

June 7

June 8

June 9

June 12

June 13

June 14

June 15

June 16

June 19

June 21

June 22

June 23

June 26

SandBox Girls Club 12U/14U Training Calendar

Day
Sunday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday
Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Division
Girls 10-14

Girls 10-14

Girls 10-14

Girls 10-14

Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

Event
Training

Training

Training

Training

Training

Open Sand

Training

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Adam Johnson Clinic*
Training

Adam Johnson Lessons*

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Training

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Training

Time
5:00-6:45pm

5:00-6:45pm

4:30-6:15pm

5:00-6:45pm

4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

6:30-8:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

TBD
6:30-8:15pm

TBD

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

7:00-8:30pm

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

6:30-8:15pm



June 28

June 29

June 30

July 3

July 6

July 7

July 10

July 12

July 13

July 14

July 17

July 18

July 19

July 20

July 21

July 24

July 26

July 27

July 28

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Sunday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Girls 10-14

ALL

ALL
Girls 10-14

ALL

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Training

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Training

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Chase Frishman Clinics*

Chase Frishman Lessons*

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

Training

Open Sand

Open Sand
Training

Open Sand

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

NO TRAINING

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

6:30-8:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

TBD

TBD

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

6:30-8:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

2:00-4:15pm
4:30-6:15pm

2:00-4:15pm

* Asterisk indicates special event - additional registration/fee required.



	Girls 12-14U

