## SandBox Girls Club 12U/14U Training Calendar

Date	Day	Division	Event	Time
May 15	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	5:00-6:45pm
May 22	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	5:00-6:45pm
May 25	Wednesday	Girls 10-14	Training	4:30-6:15pm
May 29	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	5:00-6:45pm
June 1	Wednesday	Girls 10-14	Training	4:30-6:15pm
June 2	Thursday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
June 5	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	6:30-8:15pm
June 7	Tuesday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
June 8	Wednesday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
	·	Girls 10-14	Training	4:30-6:15pm
June 9	Thursday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
June 12	Sunday	ALL	Adam Johnson Clinic*	TBD
June 12	Sunday Sunday	ALL Girls 10-14	Adam Johnson Clinic* Training	TBD 6:30-8:15pm
June 12 June 13	•			
	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	6:30-8:15pm
June 13	Sunday	Girls 10-14 ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*	6:30-8:15pm TBD
June 13 June 14	Sunday Monday Tuesday	Girls 10-14 ALL ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm
June 13 June 14	Sunday Monday Tuesday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm
June 13 June 14 June 15	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  ALL  Girls 10-14	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand  Training	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm
June 13 June 14 June 15 June 16	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand Open Sand Training  Open Sand	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm 2:00-4:15pm
June 13 June 14 June 15 June 16 June 19	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Sunday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL  Girls 10-14	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand Open Sand Training  Open Sand Training	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 7:00-8:30pm
June 13 June 14 June 15 June 16 June 19 June 21	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Sunday  Tuesday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand Open Sand Training Open Sand Training Open Sand Open Sand	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 7:00-8:30pm 2:00-4:15pm
June 13 June 14 June 15 June 16 June 19 June 21	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Sunday  Tuesday	Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL  Girls 10-14  ALL  ALL  ALL	Training  Adam Johnson Lessons*  Open Sand Open Sand Training  Open Sand  Training  Open Sand  Open Sand	6:30-8:15pm TBD 2:00-4:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm 2:00-4:15pm 7:00-8:30pm 2:00-4:15pm

June 28	Tuesday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
June 29	Wednesday	ALL Girls 10-14	Open Sand Training	2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm
June 30	Thursday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
July 3	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	NO TRAINING
July 6	Wednesday	ALL Girls 10-14	Open Sand Training	2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm
July 7	Thursday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
July 10	Sunday	Girls 10-14	Training	6:30-8:15pm
July 12	Tuesday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
July 13	Wednesday	ALL Girls 10-14	Open Sand Training	2:00-4:15pm 4:30-6:15pm
July 14	Thursday	ALL	Open Sand	2:00-4:15pm
July 14 July 17	Thursday Sunday	ALL ALL	Open Sand  Chase Frishman Clinics*	2:00-4:15pm TBD
·	,		·	·
July 17	Sunday	ALL	Chase Frishman Clinics*	TBD
July 17 July 18	Sunday Monday	ALL	Chase Frishman Clinics*  Chase Frishman Lessons*	TBD
July 17 July 18 July 19	Sunday Monday Tuesday	ALL ALL ALL	Chase Frishman Clinics*  Chase Frishman Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand	TBD  TBD  2:00-4:15pm  2:00-4:15pm
July 17 July 18 July 19 July 20	Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday	ALL ALL ALL Girls 10-14	Chase Frishman Clinics*  Chase Frishman Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand  Training	TBD  TBD  2:00-4:15pm  2:00-4:15pm  4:30-6:15pm
July 17 July 18 July 19 July 20 July 21	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday	ALL ALL ALL Girls 10-14 ALL	Chase Frishman Clinics*  Chase Frishman Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand  Training  Open Sand	TBD  TBD  2:00-4:15pm  2:00-4:15pm  4:30-6:15pm  2:00-4:15pm
July 17 July 18 July 19 July 20 July 21 July 24	Sunday  Monday  Tuesday  Wednesday  Thursday  Sunday	ALL ALL ALL Girls 10-14 ALL Girls 10-14	Chase Frishman Clinics*  Chase Frishman Lessons*  Open Sand  Open Sand  Training  Open Sand  Training	TBD  TBD  2:00-4:15pm  2:00-4:15pm  4:30-6:15pm  2:00-4:15pm  6:30-8:15pm

<sup>\*</sup> Asterisk indicates special event - additional registration/fee required.